TOP-5

1st
2nd

1 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

2 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

3 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

4 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

5 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

6 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

7 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

8 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

9 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

1052

4th
5th

- =Y - =S
=) D ] © R

- -
ey O I

-
N

LEGITIMATE
12 SILVER OPERATOR
PINKERTON
INDLAMU
SPYDAS CORNER
11 NO LAYING UP

TRUE CHARM
PRAY FOR RAIN
KEEP THE LIGHTS ON
TWICE THE TRIP
REMEMBER WHEN
12 SASHAY AWAY
10 CRIMSON CAUSEWAY
PAITYNS PRIDE
DYCE
GALLIC CHIEF
ISIVUNGUVUNGU
BON VIVANT
CRESTED EAGLE
RAIN IN HOLLAND
SUPREME QUEST
KAILENE
BOLD ACT
ETERNITY RING
WATERBERRY LANE
GOOD TRAVELLER
WILLIAM ROBERTSON
GAUDIS MASTERPIECE
ANYTIME CHAMP
NEBRAAS
AFRICAN ADVENTURE
SILVER HOST
DOUBLEMINT
OUT OF YOUR LEAGUE
RIO QUERARI
KASIMIR
AL SAKEET
CHIMICHURI RUN
CHANTYMAN
GOT THE GREENLIGHT
DO IT AGAIN
CATCH TWENTYTWO
JET DARK
SEEKING THE STARS

SHE'S A KEEPER
CHAT CHING
SCENTED MISTRESS
VICTORIA PAIGE
RUNNING BRAVE

© A 2B N w » oo ~NESE 0

o o M

-

©

o N o offlSllw o o oY =

Odds
4/1
71
9/2
14/1
5/1
28/10
10/1
1411
71
10/1
4/1
5/2
15/2
6/1
71
9/2
712
6/1
9/2
20/1
11/10
28/10
71
71
10/1
712
81
11/2
81
5/1
5/2
6/1
an
16/1
25/2
9/10
10/1
10/1
16/1
16/1
11/10
21
81
6/1
1411

51
81
14/1
20/1
20/1

POINTS

17
13
12
9
8

21

~0T —W

0 -7

o

~T «

~T «

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No

o Ao w » vEMo N~ = SESo v A B0 NN = [

-
-

o o N AEREWw o h o Ew o h =V

TOP -5
NIPPY WINTER
DEMELZA
FLEETING
SEEKING PEACE
KLASERIE
PLEASEDTOMEETYOU
SKIDOO
MR COBBS
ELUSIVE TRADER
APOLLO ACE
BOISTEROUS BUDDY
TRIVIAL MATTER
BLUFF ON BLUFF
RAGNAR LOTHBROK
ROTHKO
LEGITIMISE
FREEDOM PARK
ALLAROUNDTHEWORLD
ROYAL GROVE
GONNABEALRIGHT
DAUGHTER OF ZEUS
GRANNY'S MOON
HAMMIE'S FAN
REVERENT LASS
WHATSINADREAM
SHINNECOCK
CAPTAIN DIZZY
FATEFUL
WORDSWORTH
BARNEY MCGREW
JAIMALA
ALINGALONGA
ANECDOTE
A GOOD YEAR
GALLIC TRIBE
ABRAHAM LINCOLN
DOLLAR BRAND
MASTER OF POWER
BACK TO YOU
SECRET GLIDER

Odds
15/10
13/10
1172
5/1
16/1
5/2
712
3/
5/2
33110
5/2
712
712
33110
16/1
33/20
21
6/1
41
1411
7/2
9/2
8/
41
8/1
28/10
31
9/2
6/1
33110
5/2
33110
6/1
33110
6/1
9/4
31
6/1
9/2
8/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

No TOP -5
11 NATIVE TONGUE

POINTS

29
19
11
9
3
21
15
14
11
10
23
17
15
10
3
29
21
11
7
2
21
20
11
5
5
19
16
14
8
8
22
20
11
8
7
20
19
18
9
3

~0T — W

X0 -7

o

~T

-~T «

31/07/2021




