## **SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5**

S	aturd	lay 31	st July - HOLLYWOODBETS GF	REYVILLE	∃ 11h35				Sat	urday 31st July - KENILWORTI	H 13h00		
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	,
	1st	11	NATIVE TONGUE	4/1	17			1st	5	NIPPY WINTER	15/10	29	
	2nd	3	LEGITIMATE	7/1	13		1	2nd	1	DEMELZA	13/10	19	B i p o t
1	3rd	12	SILVER OPERATOR	9/2	12			3rd	2	FLEETING	11/2	11	
	4th	5	PINKERTON	14/1	9			4th	7	SEEKING PEACE	5/1	9	
	5th	2	INDLAMU	5/1	8	B i p o t	5th	3	KLASERIE	16/1	3		
	1st	5	SPYDAS CORNER	28/10	21		1st	1	PLEASEDTOMEETYOU	5/2	21		
	2nd	11	NO LAYING UP	10/1	8			2nd	5	SKIDOO	7/2	15	1
2	3rd	7	TRUE CHARM	14/1	7		3rd	4	MR COBBS	3/1	14	P A	
_	4th	1	PRAY FOR RAIN	7/1	7		4th	2	ELUSIVE TRADER	5/2	11		
	5th	8	KEEP THE LIGHTS ON	10/1	6		5th	6	APOLLO ACE	33/10	10		
3	1st	1	TWICE THE TRIP	4/1	18			1st	2	BOISTEROUS BUDDY	5/2	23	P
	2nd	6	REMEMBER WHEN	5/2	15			2nd	10	TRIVIAL MATTER	7/2	17	
	3rd	12	SASHAY AWAY	15/2	12	A 3	3rd	1	BLUFF ON BLUFF	7/2	15	c k	
	4th	10	CRIMSON CAUSEWAY	6/1	10			4th	7	RAGNAR LOTHBROK	33/10	10	6
	5th	5	PAITYNS PRIDE	7/1	5		5th	9	котнко	16/1	3	ľ	
4	1st	2	DYCE	9/2	23	П	P i	1st	1	LEGITIMISE	33/20	29	t
	2nd	7	GALLIC CHIEF	7/2	16			2nd	2	FREEDOM PARK	2/1	21	J
	3rd	8	ISIVUNGUVUNGU	6/1	8	1 1	4	3rd	4	ALLAROUNDTHEWORLD	6/1	11	p t
_	4th	4	BON VIVANT	9/2	8		6 4	4th	3	ROYAL GROVE	4/1	7	1
	5th	3	CRESTED EAGLE	20/1	6	•		5th	6	GONNABEALRIGHT	14/1	2	
5	1st	7	RAIN IN HOLLAND	11/10	31	Н		1st	2	DAUGHTER OF ZEUS	7/2	21	
	2nd	1	SUPREME QUEST	28/10	14	J 5	2nd	4	GRANNY'S MOON	9/2	20	J	
	3rd	4	KAILENE	7/1	11		3rd	8	HAMMIE'S FAN	8/1	11	p t	
9	4th	9	BOLD ACT	7/1	6		4th	11	REVERENT LASS	4/1	5	2	
	5th	3	ETERNITY RING	10/1	5		5th	7	WHATSINADREAM	8/1	5		
6	1st	10	WATERBERRY LANE	7/2	26		1st	2	SHINNECOCK	28/10	19		
	2nd	13	GOOD TRAVELLER	8/1	13		2nd	1	CAPTAIN DIZZY	3/1	16	4	
	3rd	4	WILLIAM ROBERTSON	11/2	8		6	3rd	4	FATEFUL	9/2	14	
	4th	6	GAUDIS MASTERPIECE	8/1	6			4th	5	WORDSWORTH	6/1	8	
	5th	8	ANYTIME CHAMP	5/1	4			5th	3	BARNEY MCGREW	33/10	8	
7	1st	14	NEBRAAS	5/2	20	Н	J	1st	1	JAIMALA	5/2	22	
	2nd	1	AFRICAN ADVENTURE	6/1	12	J		2nd	5	ALINGALONGA	33/10	20	4
	3rd	13	SILVER HOST	4/1	10	1 1	7	3rd	4	ANECDOTE	6/1	11	
	4th	8	DOUBLEMINT	16/1	5	2	•	4th	6	A GOOD YEAR	33/10	8	
	5th	12	OUT OF YOUR LEAGUE	25/2	4			5th	3	GALLIC TRIBE	6/1	7	
	1st	3	RIO QUERARI	9/10	25	Н		1st	7	ABRAHAM LINCOLN	9/4	20	
8	2nd	11	KASIMIR	10/1	18	Н	8		4	DOLLAR BRAND	3/1	19	4
	3rd	12	AL SAKEET	10/1	7			2nd 3rd	2	MASTER OF POWER	6/1	18	
	4th	1	CHIMICHURI RUN	16/1	5			4th	5	BACK TO YOU	9/2	9	
	5th	8	CHANTYMAN	16/1	4			5th	8	SECRET GLIDER	8/1	3	
					-	Н		otii	L	SECRET GEIDER	0/1		
	1st 2nd	4 9	GOT THE GREENLIGHT DO IT AGAIN	11/10 2/1	21								
0		_			20								
9	3rd	5	CATCH TWENTYTWO JET DARK	8/1 6/1	12								
	4th	6	SEEKING THE STARS	14/1	10								
	5th	3			4	Н							
10	1st	2	SHE'S A KEEPER	5/1	24								
	2nd	8	CHAT CHING	8/1	14								
		5	SCENTED MISTRESS	14/1	13								
	4th	7	VICTORIA PAIGE	20/1	5								
	5th	6	RUNNING BRAVE	20/1	5								